
称重模块

订购须知

型号

系列BMCX型号 BMCX - 1
材料             镀锌钢

CLWXE - 2t ~ 15t
防爆型 (Ex d IIB T4 / KOSHA)

称重传感器

型号

加载点

10
6

17
17

14
0

65

10
6

17
17

20
5

70 160

70
13

5

可拆卸支架

(安
装
尺
寸

)
15

4-Ø14 通孔

4-Ø14 通孔

STAY ROD
允许水平
负荷 : max. ±2tf 

LOADING

11
0

53 143
19617 17
230

53 53
10617 17
140

35

15

(M12 高强度螺栓)

(M12 高强度螺栓

点

方向杆安装示意图

点

长螺栓

CLWXE

1. 安装组件 :  BMCX - 1

2.称重传感器 :

2, 3, 5, 10, 15 tonCLWXE

镀锌钢安装套件
称重传感器（单独出售）

(防爆型)
2T-

量程

CLWXE 称重传感器
(单独出售)
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